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CESKY SVAZ METANE

Vysledkova listina MICR v hodech na cil jednotlivct - asfalt 2024

U19:

1. Zach Jakub

2. \atasovsky Vaclav
3. Matagovska Tereza
U16:

1. samec Damian

2. Kodadkova Tereza
3. Richter Adam

4. FickovaKlara

5. Klicnar Jakub

Melus Zdenék
Ridici soutéze

Slavoj Stozice
Sokol Katovice

Sokol Katovice

Sokol Katovice
Sokol Vodnany
ZKM Vodriany

Sokol Vodiiany

Sokol Prazak

Ve Vcéelné 12.05. a 08.09.2024

22 37 30 8
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112 48 45 20 8
100 26 35 14 12
82 34 27 12 8
60 42 6 6 0
44 26 24 18 0

Melus Zdenék
Rozhod¢i

z

121
87
81
54
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187
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114
112

Il.kolo

4 X 1.2 3 4 ¥ cek Vysl

ll.kolo

179

4 ¥ 1 2 3 4 X cek Vysl

o 00000 O

o 009000 o O
o 00000 o O
o 00000 o 0O
o 009000 o O

Schachingerova Mich.
Vysledky

Za STK CSM Melu$ Z.

233
187
163
114
112



